B
Materials
Assembly
Advantages
Please contact us for applications approaching
maximum values.
Rod seals are particularly exposed to pressure and fric-
tion. A long service life is a specific requirement of this

50 ≤ 0,1
RU9 Zurcon® U-Cup RU9
A
RU9
D H9
d f7
Pressure
L+0,2
0
A B
e
d H8/f7 MS H8
metal guiding with guide rings
MS = d + 2e
d D L Reference
16 24 6,3 RU9000160-Z20
22 30 6,3 RU9100220-Z20
25 33 6,3 RU9000250-Z20
28 36 6,3 RU9000280-Z20
32 42 8 RU9000320-Z20
36 44 6,3 RU9100360-Z20
40 50 8 RU9000400-Z20
45 55 8 RU9000450-Z20
50 60 8 RU9000500-Z20
56 71 12,5 RU9000560-Z20
60 75 12,5 RU9000600-Z20
63 78 12,5 RU9000630-Z20
70 85 12,5 RU9000700-Z20
90 105 12,5 RU9000900-Z20
100 120 16 RU9001000-Z20
110 130 16 RU9001100-Z20
130 140 8 RU9001300-Z20